
 

 

6289 web links 

UK 

Chester sessions Nether Knutsford 15 October 1860 HO27/124 receiving stolen goods 7 yrs 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record/browse?id=tna%2fccc%2fho27%2f126%2f00070 

Wakefield prison HO23/18 6058  to Chatham 6 June 1861 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO23%2F018%2F00088&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2D%2FHO23%2F00010776 

Chatham prison PCom2/2 3763 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F002%2F00126&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00807192 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1085475038/view 

 

AUS 

Midwest WA Heritage Convict Register Details 

https://midwestwaheritage.com/resultmcr/?id=522 

 

Reconvicted as #10000 

Western Australia, Australia, Convict Records, 1846-1930, Record Type: , Reel No.: FCN39, Ref No.: ACC 128/1-32 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352398-00538?ssrc=&backlabel=Return 

General Register for Nos 9599-10128 cont. (R16) 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352421-00496?ssrc=&backlabel=Return&pId=184500 
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